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Metro North
Metro South
Central/Murchison
Goldfields

Great Southern
North West

South West
Outside WA

Total

JAN
396
329
26
28
25
28
49

890

Number of Crashes Recorded by Location - 2017

FEB
451
378
27
19
32
12
48
1"
978

MAR APR
503 434
459 382

27 28
22 21
27 25
26 20
62 68
14 12

1,140 990

Location

MAY
502
445
25
25
35
33
56
1
1,132

JUN

454

403
27
17
39
26
55
1

1,032

Metro - Northern Suburbs
Metro - Southern Suburbs
Central/Murchison
Goldfields

Great Southern

North West
South West

JUL AUG SEP
449 = 493 | 407
392 386 361
25 20 22
20 23 22
32 19 27
26 26 22
57 a1 43
12 8 13
1,013 1,016 917
Post Codes

6000-6099; 6800-6949
6100-6214; 6950-6999
6500-6507; 6509-6637
6400-6499
6300-6399
6638-6646; 6700-6799
6215-6299

ocT
434
390
21
17
30
23
57
7
979

NOV
456
419

20
27
38
19
63
10
1,052

DEC
436
378
16
32
30
22
50
7
971

Total
5,415
4,722
284
273
359
283
649
125
12,110
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